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Uitslag West-Viaams
kampioenschap estafetten

Organisatie AVMO en PC West-Vlilaanderen

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames
1 AVR 38.55 Pr. WVI.1
1351 Louagie Lore
1695 Temmerman Adeline
2352 Depreiter Elise
910 Vanwijnsberghe Louise
2 AVMO 2 41.98 Pr. WVI.2
1308 Deceuninck Babette
1297 Callens Hanne
1311 Cool Michelle
1518 Braeckevelt Noor
3 AVMO 1 44.67 Pr. WVI.3
1208 Maes Lore
1523 Naert Julie
3013 Van Oost Nina
1740 Scheffers Marte
AZW DIS
1217 Veys Jiv've
1879 Vander Cruyssen Maaike
1910 Naessens Paulien
1875 Busschaert Berit

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren
1 AVR 1 37.40 Pr. WVI.1
1122 Godderis Wout
1767 Vermeulen Milan
1137 Vandewalle Ritsu
1120 Deman Jerome
2 AVR 2 39.00 Pr. WVI.2
1761 Beeuwsaert Maxent
1121 Depotter Arne
1139 Verstraete Mart
1134 Stevens Tobias
3 AVMO1 40.67 Pr. WVI.3
1943 Dedecker Victor
1946 Braeckevelt Lars
1945 Marreel Rune
1587 Velghe Emiel
4 AZW 40.86
2423 De Clercq Artuur
1597 Deconinck Jeppe
2427 Busschaert Lothar
2856 De Vos Arvid



5 AVMO 2 42.69
1944 Dedecker Leon

1952 Deroo Korneel

1941 Vannieuwkerke Thibo
1947 Naert Emiel

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames
1 AZW 2 36.53 Pr. WVI.1
4299 Sautier Noriane
4797 Vander Cruyssen Heike
4328 Vandoorne Julie
4300 Luyssen Liesl
2 AVR 1 36.73 Pr. WVI.2
3989 Vanwijnsberghe Charlotte
3982 Duponselle Lore
3985 Stevens Sara
3988 Vanhecke Mien
3 HCO 36.87 Pr. WVI.3
4148 Verschoore Elle
4000 Danneel Elisa
4150 Vandervorst Erika
4144 Moustie Kato
4 AVMO 37.58
4548 Marreel Margot
4286 Arickx Marthe
4547 Dossche Bente
4289 Cool Charelle
5 AVR 2 38.24
4479 Bostoen Britt
3980 Beirens Fran
5060 Stock Marte
3987 Vandenborre Elien
6 AZW 1 38.39
4298 Noppe Eloise
4297 Coussens Marie
4894 Gotelaere Margot
4795 Breye Rune

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren
1 AVR 1 34.29 Pr. WVI.1
4931 Degryse Iben
5538 Cneut Michiel
5541 Vandevoorde Warre
4934 Gayse Brent
2 AVR 2 36.44 Pr. WVI.2
4927 Allemeesch Joey
4938 Luckx Anthony
4946 Verstraete Sven
4933 Depotter Robbe
3 FLAC 37.02 Pr. WVI.3
4832 Vanhoucke Stan
5355 Lemey Rune
5740 Nuytten Yaron
6653 Versavel Simon
4 AVMO 39.36
5956 Heytens Gaetan
5297 Maton Andreas
5298 Callens Robbe
5670 Thieren Bram



AVR 3 NA
5460 Vermeulen Rhune
5459 Vanryckeghem Noah
11  Vercaigne Wout
6484 Braem Marijn

4 x 80 meter Min Dames

1 AVR 1 45.34 Pr. WVI.1

6814 Goossens Lore
7949 Decuypere Floor
7470 Temmerman Estelle
6813 Dekeyser Lynn

2 HCO 45.88 Pr. WVI.2

8234 Beel Marthe

8329 Boret Lune

6790 Vandeputte Helene
6791 Van Roy Emma

3 AVMO 1 47.43 Pr. WVI.3

7548 Maes Faith

7546 Madou Jolien
7312 Dossche Lise
7076 Maes Eveline

4 AVR 2 47.79

8135 Gouhie Loes

7187 Desmedt Delphine
8178 Deburghgraeve Merel
7243 Bostoen Jolien

4 x 80 meter Min Heren

1 AVR 1 44.25 Pr. WVI.1

8000 Vlamynck Simon
8719 Doom Elias
7992 Stevens Martijn
7999 Vanhecke Stan

2 AZW 4495 Pr. WVI.2

8850 De Clercq Emiel
8306 Nuyttens Timo
8303 Deketele Maxime
8758 Messiaen Tijs

3 HAC 45.05 Pr. WVI.3

8493 Missiaen Jasper
9100 Versyck Andries
9158 Stockx Aaron
8887 Callewaert Simen

4 AVR 2 49.19

7989 De Graeve Sven
9615 Cneut Thomas
7998 Timperman Jurgen
8413 Decaestecker Jens

5 AVMO 50.81

9614 Van Oost Marlon
8708 Scheffers Lukas

9094 Devlaminck Bram
8300 Claus lwein

3 x 600 meter Ben Dames

1 AVR 1 6'37.53 Pr. WVI.1

2077 Hoet Jenna
1695 Temmerman Adeline
1351 Louagie Lore



2
1875
1910
1879
3
1311
1297
1518
4
2351
2352
910
5
1308
1523
3013

AZW 6'57.34 Pr. WVI.2
Busschaert Berit
Naessens Paulien
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
AVMO 7'02.79 Pr. WVI.3
Cool Michelle
Callens Hanne
Braeckevelt Noor
AVR 2 7'06.76
Braem Silke
Depreiter Elise
Vanwijnsberghe Louise
AVMO 1 7'25.54
Deceuninck Babette
Naert Julie
Van Oost Nina

3 x 600 meter Ben Heren

1

1761
1122
1137
2

1767
1139
1121
3

1944
2948
1943
4

1597
2423
2427
5

1134
1126
1120
6

1945
1941
2782
Z

1587
1952
1946

AVR 1 6'26.24 Pr. WVI.1
Beeuwsaert Maxent
Godderis Wout
Vandewalle Ritsu
AVR 2 6'36.56 Pr. WVI.2
Vermeulen Milan
Verstraete Mart
Depotter Arne
AVMO 2 6'38.28 Pr. WVI.3
Dedecker Leon
Gelaude Thijs
Dedecker Victor
AZW 6'44.43
Deconinck Jeppe
De Clercq Artuur
Busschaert Lothar
AVR 3 7'07.15
Stevens Tobias
Putman Floris
Deman Jerome
AVMO 1 7'09.59
Marreel Rune
Vannieuwkerke Thibo
Devlaminck Thomas
AVMO 3 7'10.27
Velghe Emiel
Deroo Korneel
Braeckevelt Lars

3 x 600 meter Pup Dames

1

4140
4150
4000
2

4299
4795
4300
3

3985
3988
3987

HCO 6'02.85 Pr. WVI.1
Laenens Kyana
Vandervorst Erika
Danneel Elisa

AZW 1 6'04.03 Pr. WVI.2
Sautier Noriane
Breye Rune
Luyssen Liesl

AVR 1 6'10.52 Pr. WVI.3

Stevens Sara
Vanhecke Mien
Vandenborre Elien



4
4302
4797
4298
5

5060
3980
3982
6

4297
4894
4328
7

4289
4287
4548

AZW 2 6'24.32
Van Assche Elise
Vander Cruyssen Heike
Noppe Eloise

AVR 2 6'28.74
Stock Marte
Beirens Fran
Duponselle Lore

AZW 3 6'33.25
Coussens Marie
Gotelaere Margot
Vandoorne Julie

AVMO 6'42.08
Cool Charelle
Van Walleghem Margot
Marreel Margot

3 x 600 meter Pup Heren

1
4946
4933
4934
2
5740
4832
6653
3
5301
5410
5208
4
4931
4938
5541
5
5460
5459
11

AVR 1 5'45.88 Pr. WVI.1
Verstraete Sven
Depotter Robbe
Gayse Brent

FLAC 6'00.61 Pr. WVI.2
Nuytten Yaron
Vanhoucke Stan
Versavel Simon

AVMO 6'04.19 Pr. WVIL3
Van Walleghem Matice
Tanghe Mattis
Callens Robbe

AVR 2 6'44.64
Degryse Iben
Luckx Anthony
Vandevoorde Warre

AVR 3 6'48.37

Vermeulen Rhune
Vanryckeghem Noah
Vercaigne Wout

3 x 600 meter Min Dames

1

6813
6814
7470
2

7722
6806
6807
3

6790
8329
6791
4

7548
7546
7312
5

7949
8135
7187

AVR 1 5'44.10 Pr. WVI.1
Dekeyser Lynn
Goossens Lore
Temmerman Estelle
KKS 5'48.59 Pr. WVI.2
Devogel Kim
De Waegenaere Line
Isebaert Lisa
HCO 5'52.16 Pr. WVI.3
Vandeputte Helene
Boret Lune
Van Roy Emma
AVMO 1 6'01.27
Maes Faith
Madou Jolien
Dossche Lise
AVR 2 6'03.46
Decuypere Floor
Gouhie Loes
Desmedt Delphine



6 AVR 3 6'24.72

7952 Keirsebilck Lore
8178 Deburghgraeve Merel
7243 Bostoen Jolien

7 AVMO 2 7'09.20

7077 Willems Kjenta
7074 Arickx Louise
7547 Degrande Femke

3 x 600 meter Min Heren

1 AZW 5'10.45 Pr. WVI.1

9523 Vanhuysse Michiel
9541 Vanhoutteghem Juul
8758 Messiaen Tijs

2 HAC 5'38.04 Pr. WVI.2

8887 Callewaert Simen
9158 Stockx Aaron
9100 Versyck Andries

3 AVR 1 5'45.12 Pr. WVI.3

8719 Doom Elias
8000 Vlamynck Simon
7999 Vanhecke Stan

4 AVMO 6'27.00

9614 Van Oost Marlon
8708 Scheffers Lukas
8300 Claus lwein

5 AVR 2 6'29.73

7998 Timperman Jurgen
7989 De Graeve Sven
8413 Decaestecker Jens

4 x 100 meter Cad Dames

1 AVMO 1 51.48 Pr. WVI.1

902 Devoldere Kjillsea
1243 Scheffers Hanne
1485 Maes Kiara

903 Claus Hanne

2 HAC 53.69 Pr. WVI.2

1547 Vermeulen Celeste
1548 Lagrou llke

1403 Brugghe Lies
1056 Staelens Emma

3 AVMO 2 55.39 Pr. WVI.3

1070 Vanbavinckhove Justine
901 Callens Stephanie
1590 Stevens Nona

1287 Minier Capellan Danilsa
4 AZW 55.84
907 Hermans Sarah

1729 Ryckewaert Marieke
1623 Vanhautte Joceline
1357 Naessens Debby

5 FLAC 58.68
684 Van Der Lint Helena
688 De Lameillieure Ine
667 Pauwelyn Hanne

1325 Quatacker Lore



4 x 100 meter Cad Heren
1 HAC 49.22 Pr. WVI.1
1500 Loose Simon
1235 Vande Ginste Chesney
1236 Verniest Dries
1614 Colpaert Brecht
2 FLAC 52.22 Pr. WVI.2
739 Hooghe Ernest
726 Outtier Ruben
723 Vermeersch Tobias
737 Busschaert Jeroen
3 AVMO 53.41 Pr. WVI.3
1530 Van Daele Henri
1157 Deprez Jarne
1397 Crul Ward
988 Maes Michiel

4 x 100 meter Sch Dames
1 AVR 53.12 Pr. WVI.1
2782 Hessel Danielle
2559 De Marez Manon
2749 Plancke Elise
2750 Vandepoele Jana
2 AVMO 58.37 Pr. WVI.2
2670 Claus Ellen
2673 Callens Delphine
2671 Lievens Jantien
2980 Valcke Hanne

4 x 100 meter Sch Heren
1 AZW 4551 Pr. WVI.1
2729 Christiaens Pieter
2733 Sercu Julien
2734 Sercu Olivier
3193 Tack Tiemen
2 OB 47.31 Pr. WVI.2
3289 Van Hauter Maarten
2615 Bonte Pieterjan
3136 Van Kerckhove Robin
2805 De Koninck Stijn
AVMO NA
3030 Spiessens Arne
3027 Bruwaert Jakob
3429 Declerck Ward
2727 Maton Mathijs

4 x 100 meter Jun — AC — Mas Dames
1 AZW 50.11 PK 1 Jun
474 Balatova Adina*

473 Dupont Louise

292 Swiers Hanne

289 Derolez Marie

2 KKS 55.39 PK1AC
383 Clays Laurence

2556 Deloddere Kelly

2557 Vanneste Lotte

2642 Callens Amiena

3 AVR 61.12 PK 1 Mas
3603 Sambaer Lieve

4102 De Muynck Violetta



3931 Bonte Gudrun
2995 Catry Virginie

4 x 100 meter Jun — AC - Mas Heren
1 KKS 4446 PK1AC
1897 Huyghe Jon
1900 Herreman Lars
1899 Zephirin Joachim
362 Vanneste Bavo
2 HCO 46.35 PK 1 Jun
414 Verbanck Arne
412 Vrancken Arno
715 Bourgois Gil
413 Verborgh Alexander
3 AZW 49.15 PK 1 Mas
6196 Desmet Marc
6199 Piccavet Bart
6485 Deschamps Frederik
7128 Gevaert Niko

4 x 800 meter Cad Dames
1 HCO 1 10'04.41 Pr. WVI.1
1783 Bouwens Iman
1118 Vermeulen Louise
713 Desaever Hanne
815 Roelens Celine
3 AVMO 10'40.73 Pr. WVI.2
900 Royaert Fran
1590 Stevens Nona
902 Devoldere Kjillsea
1483 Slos Lieze
4 FLAC 10'47.06 Pr. WVI.3
684 Van Der Lint Helena
667 Pauwelyn Hanne
669 Verkruysse Helga
1325 Quatacker Lore
5 AVR 10'49.79
724 Duponselle Lisa
980 Louagie Lies
1445 De Marez Michele
728 Spriet Alisa
6 HCO 2 11'07.53
886 Woestijn Femke
882 Vantijghem Ina
895 Levecke Luana
733 Debreyne Flore

4 x 800 meter Cad Heren
1 FLAC 9'18.01 Pr. WVI.1
723 Vermeersch Tobias
726 Outtier Ruben
737 Busschaert Jeroen
1528 Deruytter Jasper
2 MACW 9'26.46 Pr. WVI.2
1466 Michiels Yente
1460 Willaert Tom
1175 Dejaegher Wannes
1459 Vandewoude Kevin
3 AVMO 10'39.62 Pr. WVI.3
1177 Vandaele Lukas



1530 Van Daele Henri
988 Maes Michiel
1397 Crul Ward

4 x 800 meter Sch Dames
1 HCO 10'34.57 Pr. WVI.1
2547 Danneels Christine
2757 Devriendt Silke
2659 Vancoppenolle Anneleen
2852 Defer Luna
2 AVMO 12'46.69 Pr. WVI.2
2807 Terryn Ellen
2980 Valcke Hanne
2673 Callens Delphine
2671 Lievens Jantien

4 x 800 meter Sch Heren
1 FLAC 8'26.18 Pr. WVI.1
2570 Outtier Lukas
2902 Dings Pieter
3265 Vandekerckhove Vic
2649 Callens Klaas
2 AZW 8'30.65 Pr. WVI.2
3061 De Potter Karel
3060 Catteeuw Justin
2731 Dejaegere Arno
2739 Vermeire Henok
3 OB 8'31.07 Pr. WVI.3
3135 Van De Sande Alessandro
2614 De Roo Jokke
2773 Cornelus Ruben
2613 Kinget Loewis
4 AVR 8'43.86
2781 Vandepoele Jonas
3327 Baekelandt Sam
2596 Dekeyser Thomas
2997 Doom Alexander
5 AVMO 9'00.67
3429 Declerck Ward
3070 Devriese Thomas
2885 Steyaert Jonas
2727 Maton Mathijs

4 x 800 meter Jun — AC - Mas Dames
1 OB AC 9'31.37 PK1AC
1589 Content Linde
1476 Dejonghe Eva
1264 Tack Lore
1475 Rossaert Mireille
2 FLAC AC 9'53.24 PK2 AC
2995 Dedeyne Annouk
590 Bruynooghe Emilie
2835 Vanpoucke Ella
1303 Van De Velde Julie
3 AVR Jun 10'50.43 PK 1 Jun
521 Musseeuw Lisa
235 Huyghe Laura
520 Bossier Laurence
236 Musseeuw Jolien



4 AVMO AC

285 Vackier Pauline
1654 Spriet Elke

1535 Butseraen Emelie
1826 Franssen Whoopy
5 AVR Mas

3876 Hindryckx Hilde
3931 Bonte Gudrun
3359 Delvael Patricia
2995 Catry Virginie

6 AVMO Mas
3466 Van Caoillie Els
3244 D'hondt Nathalie
3246 Geerolf Christa
3245 Coene Annick

7 OB Jun

421 Ballegeer Jolien
322
661
344

Crois Tessa
Van Hove Joke

10'54.26 PK 3 AC

11'11.13 PK 1 Mas

11'34.42 PK 2 Mas

11'45.33 PK 2 Jun

Roosebrouck Axelle

4 x 800 meter AC - Mas Heren

1 KKS 2 AC
2659
3271 Casteele Tom
431 Casteele Steven
1896 Casteele Mathijs
2 FLAC 2 AC
2922 Hoet Jorg

405 Devolder Tim
2127 Oosterlinck Bjorn
766
3 FLAC 1 AC
4709
1845
7130
338
4 KKS 1 AC
4791 Engelbert Kurt
2595 Maricau Florens
2639
2694 Callens Steven
5 AVR Mas
4800 Huyghe Kristof
4801
4809
6941
6 AVMO Mas
5273 Royaert Geert
6487 Devlaminck Luk
7146 Guillemyn Bart
5272 Vackier Pol

Hoornaert Bert
Bordeyne Freddy

Timperman Felix

8'19.43 PK1AC

Vandeweghe Lieven

8'36.00 PK 2 AC

Van Melkebeke Jonas

9'03.59 PK3 AC

Vandenabeele David

Vandamme Matthias

9'15.91

Vermeulen Emanuel

9'44.20 PK 1 Mas

Keersebilck Frederik

De Paemelaere Nick

10'40.29 PK 2 Mas

4 x 200 meter AC - Mas Dames

1 AZW 1

474 Balatova Adina*
473 Dupont Louise
292 Swiers Hanne
289 Derolez Marie

1'46.83 Pr. WVI.1



2
383
2556
2557
2642
3
907
1729
1333
1357
4
3244
3466
3246
3851

KKS 1'56.07 Pr. WVI.2
Clays Laurence
Deloddere Kelly
Vanneste Lotte
Callens Amiena
AZW 2 2'01.40 Pr. WVI.3
Hermans Sarah
Ryckewaert Marieke
Blontrock Lies
Naessens Debby
AVMO Mas 2'05.88 PK 1 Mas
D'hondt Nathalie
Van Coillie Els
Geerolf Christa
Lannoo Lotje

4 x 200 meter AC - Mas Heren

1
1900
1897
1899
362
2
2729
2733
2734
3193
3
414
412
715
413
4
6942
6018
6105
5271
5
6196
6199
6485
7128

KKS 1'32.29 Pr. WVI.1
Herreman Lars
Huyghe Jon
Zephirin Joachim
Vanneste Bavo
AZW 1'34.96 Pr. WVI.2
Christiaens Pieter
Sercu Julien
Sercu Olivier
Tack Tiemen
HCO 1'36.10 Pr. WVI.3
Verbanck Arne
Vrancken Arno
Bourgois Gil
Verborgh Alexander
AVMO Mas 1'42.55 PK 1 Mas
Slos Hein
Vanhoutte Gunther
Huys Bart
Tanghe Jeroen
AZW Mas 1'43.88 PK 2 Mas
Desmet Marc
Piccavet Bart
Deschamps Frederik
Gevaert Niko

4 x 400 meter AC Dames

1
1589
1476
1264
1475
2
2559
2749
2782
2750
3
3126
285
2670
1931

OB 4'11.21 Pr. WVI.1
Content Linde
Dejonghe Eva
Tack Lore
Rossaert Mireille
AVR 4'13.57 Pr. WVI.2
De Marez Manon
Plancke Elise
Hessel Danielle
Vandepoele Jana
AVMO 4'28.42 Pr. WVI.3
Carpentier Irma
Vackier Pauline
Claus Ellen
Vermeersch Sarah



4 x 400 meter AC - Mas Heren
1 AZW AC 3'29.30 PK1AC
641 Ostyn Niels
2873 Lesaffer Gilles
2597 Opsomer Tomas
2774 Rotsaert Tibo
2 AVMO Mas 3'56.66 PK 1 Mas
5271 Tanghe Jeroen
5269 Verkaemer Bart
6105 Huys Bart
6018 Vanhoutte Gunther
AVMO AC DIS
2093 Vanluchene Tom
2094 Vanluchene Robin
645 Vandekerckhove Arne
521 Van Acker Manuel

4 x 1500 meter Jun — AC - Mas Heren
1 AVR Jun 17'34.55 PK 1 Jun
697 Lesire Alexander
365 Van Bruaene Simon
778 Van Haecht Joachim
590 Dejonckheere Dimitri
2 KKS Sen 18'20.05 PK 1 AC
2659 Vandeweghe Lieven
2639 Vermeulen Emanuel
2694 Callens Steven
1896 Casteele Mathijs
3 AVMO Jun 19'29.48 PK 2 Jun
646 Vandekerckhove Sander
879 Vande Walle Pieter
644 Valcke Mathias
645 Vandekerckhove Arne
4 AVR Mas 19'30.03 PK 1 Mas
4800 Huyghe Kristof
4801 Keersebilck Frederik
5617 Hoet Elie
6941 De Paemelaere Nick
5 AVMO Mas 22'07.66 PK 2 Mas
5272 Vackier Pol
5275 Kint Edwin
5728 Lannoo Dirk
5269 Verkaemer Bart
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